
TAMPA LODGE 708 COMMITTEE CHAIRS EMAIL PHONE

Accident Prevention Brian Brantley, PER btbrantleyper@yahoo.com 813-390-6220

Activities Courtney Taylor-Weil courtneytaylor@marykay.com 813-484-0123

Americanism Richard Florance, PER rhflorance@yahoo.com 813-831-0518

Army of Hope John Weigold Johnweigold813@gmail.com 813-610-8473

Athena House Rita Smith, PLP apwurita@hotmail.com 813-431-3020

Auditing & Accounting Jackie Appel Jackie.Appel@sykes.com 813-287-4853

Bell Ringers Pat Fennell patfennel708@yahoo.com 813-294-9609

Calendar Girl Bonnie Quire quiregirl708@verizon.net 813-831-0606

Chamber of Commerce Courtney Taylor-Weil courtneytaylor@marykay.com 813-484-0123

Convention Brian Brantley, PER btbrantleyper@yahoo.com 813-390-6220

Community Activities Courtney Taylor-Weil courtneytaylor@marykay.com 813-484-0123

Dining Room Staffing Georgia Hilficker georgiach@verizon.net 813-294-6200

Drug Awareness Tommy Moore tom.moore@chasepaymentech.com 813-810-2269

Elks National Foundation Shelagh Gombarcik, PLP shelagh@tampyacht.com 813-837-4246

ENF Scholarships Paul DeLand dukeofdeland@hotmail.com 813-376-5401

Elksize Editor Rita Smith, PLP apwurita@hotmail.com 813-431-3020

Facebook Page John Weigold johnweigold813@gmail.com 813-610-8473

Fraternal Nan Quire, PLP Nquire@ogdensullivan.com 813-786-5303

FSEA Elk Training Pat Boyd pboyd@futurestreamsinc.com 813-505-7485

Government Relations Rick Schneider, PER Broric708@aol.com 813-344-7050

Grant Coordinator Rita Smith, PLP apwurita@hotmail.com 813-431-3020

Greeters Flo Wayne, PLP jwduke8400@yahoo.com 813-837-4252

Harry Anna Courtney Taylor-Weil courtneytaylor@marykay.com 813-484-0123

House Committee Chris Miles legalmiles@gmail.com 813-495-2308

Interlodge Visitations James Harlow papasan528@yahoo.com 813-839-5064

Investigations Michelle Przywara michelle.k.przywara@gmail.com 813-699-9579

Kitchen Courtney Taylor-Weil courtneytaylor@marykay.com 813-484-0123

LOE Suzanne Moore, LP, PLP msnana7@verizon.net 813-390-2930

Marquee Manager Jim Shimp jeshimp@gmail.com 727-410-1940

Mediator David Partlow DLPPA@mindspring.com 813-220-4980

Membership Theresa Matthews, ER, PLP theresalmatthews@yahoo.com 813-220-4980

Music Robert Summers Eagleo1@verizon.net 813-417-4564

Orientation Shelagh Gombarcik, PLP shelagh@tampyacht.com 813-837-4246

Presiding Justice John Redding john@jrtampalaw.com 813-258-4401

Public Relations Michelle Przywara michelle.k.przywara@gmail.com 813-699-9579

Sports Theresa Matthews, ER, PLP theresalmatthews@yahoo.com 813-624-3093

Veteran's Brian Brantley, PER btbrantleyper@yahoo.com 813-390-6220

Youth Activities Tommy Moore msnana7@verizon.net 813-810-2269

Youth Camp John Wayne, PER jwduke8400@yahoo.com 813-837-4252

Website/online Communications Marty Quire mquire@tampabay.rr.com 813-390-4216
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